N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 50ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 41µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 65µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4050QAEM3X2.5/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4050QAEM3-8.2/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 8.192V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAIM3-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3-4.1/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3X4.1/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3X5.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAIM3-10/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3X8.2/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 8.192V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3X10/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3X2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4050QAEM3-5.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TVP00DT-13-35SB-LC
TV 22C 22#22D SKT RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
800-80-004-40-001101
CONN HDR 4POS 0.100 SMD R/A
Preci-Dip
RFQ
1702490000
TERM BLOCK PLUG 6POS 7.5MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
1742254-2
CONN TERM PIN 22-28AWG CRIMP
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
H3185-05
CONN PIN RCPT .035-.041 SOLDER
Harwin Inc.
RFQ
562-BOX
CONN INLINE TAP 10-12 AWG IDC
3M
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-33N-
20.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-30S-4.096000D
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.0V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-33N-
31.250000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-22-25E-
33.333330X
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...